GAS-FIRED STEAM BOILERS
INSTALLATION, OPERATION &
MAINTENANCE MANUAL
 P/N# 240009572, Rev. C [08/2012]
MODEL
PEGDID
Electronic
Intermittent

Boiler Model
Number
Input
MBH (1)
Heating
Capacity
MBH (1)
Net AHRI Rating (2)
AFUE, % No. of
Sections
Vent Pipe
SizeSteam,
MBH
Steam,
Sq. Ft.
PEG075DID 75 62 47 195 82.2 3 5"
PEG112DID 112 93 70 292 82.4 4 6"
PEG150DID 150 125 94 391 82.6 5 6"
PEG187DID 187 156 117 488 82.8 6 7"
PEG225DID 225 188 141 587 83.0 7 7"
PEG262DID 262 219 164 685 83.2 8 7"
PEG299DID 299 250 188 782 83.4 9 7"
Heating Capacity and AFUE are based on DOE (Department of Energy) test procedures.
1. Input rating for sea level to 2,000 ft. above sea level. Altitudes over 2000 ft. above
sea level, reduce input rate 4% for every 1000 ft.
2. Net AHRI steam ratings shown are based on a piping and pickup allowance of 1.333.